Registration for: St. John Bosco

Our Lady of the Shenandoah

Family Name:

St. John Bosco Catholic Church
315 North Main Street
Woodstock, Virginia 22664
Phone (540) 459-4448 « Fax (540) 459-4406
Website: sjbwoodstock.org

Today’s Date:

Would you like to receive the Arlington Herald?

YOUR INFORMATION:

Mr. Mrs. Ms. Miss.

Office Email Address: office@sjbwoodstock.org

For office use only
Parishib:
Entered in Parish Soft:
Workgroup in Parish Soft:
Info put into DM:
Arlington Herald:
Envelopes/Parish Giving:
Gave info to Legion of Mary:

SPOUSE INFORMATION:

Mr. Mrs. Ms. Miss.

Street Address: Street Address:
City: State: Zip: City: State: Zip:
Occupation or Military Rank: Occupation or Military Rank:

Preferred Phone ( ) Work Cell Home Preferred Phone ( ) Work Cell Home
Alternate Phone ( ) Work Cell Home Alternate Phone ( ) Work Cell Home
Email: Email:
Name Head(s) of Household Gender 2F Baptism | Communion | Confirmation ;

M/E DOB Religion Y/ N Y/ N Y/N Maiden Name

1.

2.

Marital Status:| pingle Married Separated Divorced Widowed Annulled  Married in Catholic Church? es No
Name of Others in Household Gender DOB Religion Baptism |Communion [Confirmation Notes/Comments
(children over 18 are suggested M/F Y/N Y/N Y/N
to register separately.)

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

—— - — - o -
Would you like information regarding: Baptism 1¥Communion General information/areas interested in volunteering:

Confirmation Marriage

Religious Education
RCIA (Rite of Christian Initiation for Adults))
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